orts
Mallorca Open Masters 2023 m ers
Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Libre 20 - 104 afios
15/04/2023 Lista de salida
A S P
Serie 1 de 12
3 ARTESEROS BANON Sara 8 F Elda 30+ NT
4 PERELLO RIBAS Dolors 00 F Inca 20+ NT
5 MORISSE HIGGIMBOTTON Julieta 74 F  Tri-Bikes 45+ NT
6 LLABRES MARTI Begofia 79 F Mao 40+ NT
Serie 2de 12
0 GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA Elena Graciela52 F Esmas 70+ 1:08.05 25m
1 SANTUCCI BOULETI Daniele 46 F Esmas 75+ 1:02.90 25m
2 SIEGFRIED Christine M. 47 F Esmas 75+ 59.41 25m
3 CELEMIN PORRERO Maria Teresa 59 F Galaico 60+ 56.08 25m
4 GAYA JAUME Margarita 79 F Esmas 40+ 53.92 25m
5 KONIG Ingrid 39 F KSV-Neptun 1889 Berlin e.vV80+ 55.00
6 GRONBECH Winnie 53 F Hovedstadens Svommeklub 70+ 56.00
7 DEMPSEY Carole 68 F Limerick Masters b5+ 1:00.00
8 SITZER Eva 48 F Rhenania Koeln 75+ 1:06.00
9 MATEU VELAZQUEZ Sheyla 94 F Inca 25+ NT
Serie 3de 12
0 VIVES BAEZA Maria Belen 72 F LaSalle 50+ 4957 25m
1 CORREDOR IBANEZ Maria Teresa 72 F Esmas 50+ 48.00
2 MIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA Angeles 66 F Galaico 55+ 47.05 50m
3 GARCIA PALOMARES Maria Del Pilar 65 F  Cuatro Caminos 55+ 46.34 25m
4 BACHER Gisela 56 F Tri-Bikes 65+ 4559 25m
5 BLANCO DE CASTRO M° Elisa 67 F Esmas 55+ 46.01 25m
6 CUENCA DIAZ Maribel 68 F Elda 55+ 46.06 25m
7 MEGIAS CHAVEZ Marta 72 F Esmas 50+ 47.98 25m
8 SANCHEZ GARCIA Adelina 61 F Turis 60+ 49,38 25m
9 SCHOTT Beate 71 F Sc Eintracht Berlin EV 50+ 49,98
Serie 4 de 12
0 SERRA VANRELL Maria 75 F Esmas 45+ 4561 25m
1 DIAZ NOBILE Cynthia Carmen 87 F Esmas 35+ 45.00
2 SCHULZ Sabine 65 F  Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin 55+ 42.00
3 GONZALEZ CABEZAS Malen 72 F LaSalle 50+ 42.07 25m
4 HVID Carmit Romano 57 F Ku SvoMning Og Vandpolo 65+ 40.00
5 RYAN Maria 72 F Limerick Masters 50+ 40.00
6 PLUM Inger 52 F Hovedstadens Svommekiub 70+ 42.00
7 WRAY Katherinne Annette 49 F Esmas 70+ 4524 25m
8 LYONS Audrey 72 F Limerick Masters 50+ 45.05
9 MOREY GARAU Francisca Maria 71 F Inca 50+ 45,37 25m
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Mallorca Open Masters 2023
Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

mé

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Libre

Serie 5de 12
0 CLADERA GONZALEZ Margalida 80
1 SIRVENT MARTINEZ Cristina 68
2 NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa 76
3 LUDWIG Anke 68
4 LEE Danielle 71
5 COLL RAMON Antonia 75
6 MESQUIDA JEREZ Maria Cristina 93
7 FRICKE Stephanie 85
8 LANGEMEYER Linda 01
9 CALVO GRUNEWALD Desire Vanesa 79
Serie 6 de 12
0 BESTARD PIZA Magdalena 71
1 NIERMANN Melanie 80
2 BENNASAR SEVENSTER Eva 77
3 PATON OLMEDA Nora 83
4 KORCSOK Laura Hedvig 74
5 MARTINEZ AVENDANO Ana 70
6 GILLEREN Anke 70
7 KOCH Caren 64
8 GIFFHORN Carolin 97
9 FERRANDO RIERA Natalia 78
Serie 7de 12
0 MAS CARRION Maria Anastasia 70
1 MAHNKE Gabriela 60
2 HA Sophia 86
3 O BRIEN Fiona 84
4 SACRISTAN IZCUE Maria 00
5 FRIEDRICHS Viola 63
6 KULKE Stella Laetitia 99
7 TYDEMAN Natalie 71
8 LOBO BERASTEGUI Elena 72
9 TUBERT SERANTES Monica 64
Serie 8de 12
0 TOFERN Tanja 71
1 CELIKKIRAN Sophia 97
2 ROSA ROS Nuria 67
3 POLO FERRER Maria Eugenia 73
4 PAPA Sara 85
5 GREEN Emma 77
6 VALLE MUNOZ Maria Aimudena 72
7 MORA ESPINO Mercedes 79
8 LOPEZ GARCIA Marta 95
9 MIRO SEGUI Gerénima 63

MT T T T TTT T MT T T T TTT T MT T T T TTTT

MT MM T T T

Arta 40+
Elda 55+
Inca 45+

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 55+

Frognal Masters SC 50+
Inca 45+
Triswim 30+
Amistat 35+
Sc Hellas Salzgitter 20+
Triswim 40+
Esmas 50+
Berliner Tsc 40+
Esmas 45+
Turis 40+
Baerumsvommerne 45+
Elda 50+
Sg Rhein-Mosel 50+
Tv Jahn Wolfsburg 55+
Sc Delphin Salzgitter 25+
Triswim 45+
Esmas 50+
Rostock Hsg Uni 60+
Frognal Masters SC 35+
Limerick Masters 35+
Cuatro Caminos 20+
Tv Jahn Wolfsburg 60+
Sc Hellas Wanne-Eickel 20+
Frognal Masters SC 50+
CNPalma 50+
Triswim 55+
Berliner Tsc 50+
Sg Rhein-Mosel 25+
CNPalma 55+
La Salle 50+

Canottieri Leonida Bissolati 35+

Frognal Masters SC 45+
Cuatro Caminos 50+
Cuatro Caminos 40+
Cuatro Caminos 25+
Esmas 60+

39.78
39.48
39.31
38.50
38.00
39.13
39.27
39.17
39.51
40.02

37.50
37.14
37.17
36.48
36.18
36.34
36.50
36.94
37.35
37.72

35.97
35.25
35.00
34.51
34.50
34.50
34.54
35.20
35.53
36.51

34.00
33.67
33.99
33.36
33.00
33.12
33.76
34.04
34.32
34.17

25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m

25m

25m
25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m
25m

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
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Mallorca Open Masters 2023
Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

mé

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Libre

Serie 9de 12
0 VILLAGRAN CACERES Andrea Lorena 90
1 KICIN Michaela 97
2 CABALLERO INAREJOS Raquel 94
3 GAY PARRAGA Ana 92
4 OLIVER MIRO Pilar 76
5 WHYTE Elaine 94
6 BRETO PRATS Paula 79
7 AROCA FERNANDEZ Laura 90
8 SILVA OSORES Andrea 90
9 SCHULZ Steffi 77
Serie 10 de 12
0 PASCUAL MASSIP Inés 98
1 RIBOT FONT Maria Angels 92
2 SCHULZE Carina 96
3 HERMES Uta 67
4 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ Cristina 00
5 TOLNAI Sara 73
6 HARBISON Réisin 95
7 PRIOR PALACIN Almudena 81
8 RIBBE Miryam 77
9 MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 71
Serie 11 de 12
0 GONZALEZ ALARCON Nerea 02
1 SCHMITZ Henriette 80
2 GARCIA MIGUEZ Rosalia 98
3 MARTIN SANCHEZ Lorena 91
4 TYNIOR Ferike Leonie 03
5 FERNANDEZ MARTIN Amelia 01
6 VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra 74
7 SEXTON Aoife 87
8 LIMBECKOVA Silvia 96
9 POLOTZEK Sarah 87
Serie 12 de 12
0 GREXOVA Martina 95
1 SASTRE COLOM Laura 97
2 ROMAN ANDUJAR Aitana 02
3 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 70
4 CASILLAS CHUECA Maria 98
5 GARCIA RUBIO Marta 88
6 GONZALEZ CONESA Eva Maria 85
7 DIEZ FERNANDEZ Marta 95
8 SUSAN Przywara 83
9 BARBA VAZQUEZ Maria 89

MT T T T TTT T MT T T T TTT T MT T T T TTTT

MT MM T T T

Eivissa

Spk Kupele Piestany

Triswim
U.Granada
Triswim

Mallow Masters
Benicarlo
Valencia Mast.
Tri-Bikes
Rostock Hsg Uni

Triswim

Arta

Sc Hellas Salzgitter
Rostock Hsg Uni
Cuatro Caminos
Kronos Mijas
Limerick Masters
Iregua

Berliner Tsc
Triswim

Amistat

Sc Hellas Salzgitter
Galaico

Cuatro Caminos

Sc Hellas Salzgitter
Cuatro Caminos

La Salle

Cork Masters Sc
Royal Plavecky Klub
Sgr Karlsruhe

Sk Flipper Brezno
Inca

CNPalma
Aquamasters
Getxo

Cuatro Caminos
Cuatro Caminos
Tritén

Scw Eschborn
Cuatro Caminos

30+
25+
25+
30+
45+
25+
40+
30+
30+
45+

25+
30+
25+
55+
20+
50+
25+
40+
45+
50+

20+
40+
25+
30+
20+
20+
45+
35+
25+
35+

25+
25+
20+
50+
25+
35+
35+
25+
40+
30+

32.99
32.00
32.36
32.58
32.06
31.66
32.33
32.38
32.89
33.00

31.70
31.57
31.30
31.20
31.59
31.24
31.24
31.85
31.57
32.39

30.88
30.02
30.31
30.11
29.47
29.94
30.30
30.00
30.02
30.50

29.20
29.35
20.27
28.33
27.70
28.71
28.94
20.74
29.05
29.61

25m

25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

50m
25m

25m

50m

25m

25m
25m

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m

25m
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